
VGM & Associates Account Managers
RAM = Regional Account Manager (Field)  MAM = Membership Account Manager (Inside)

Dave Lyman
Senior Vice President,

Sales & Member Success
216-233-5281

dave.lyman@vgm.com

Shelby Graveman
Director, Sales & 
Member Success
319-464-2707

shelby.graveman@vgm.com

Gerry Finazzo
RAM

313-588-1428
gerry.finazzo@vgm.com

Rhonda McCumber
Sr. MAM

641-330-3040
rhonda.mccumber@vgm.com

Jay Kopriva
RAM

319-215-2580
jay.kopriva@vgm.com

Jane Gordon
MAM

319-883-9459
jane.gordon@vgm.com

Dan Richtsmeier
MAM

319-252-2663
daniel.richtsmeier@vgm.com

Matt Flaherty
RAM

319-961-5757
matthew.flaherty@vgm.com

Margo Colarossi
RAM

516-996-5540
margo.colarossi@vgm.com

Jane Gordon
MAM

319-883-9459
jane.gordon@vgm.com

Dan Casper
RAM

412-760-9566
dan.casper@vgm.com

Dan Richtsmeier
MAM

319-252-2663
daniel.richtsmeier@vgm.com

Drew Aalderks
MAM

319-242-2030
drew.aalderks@vgm.com

Paul Ondrusek
RAM

915-300-6560
paul.ondrusek@vgm.com

Drew Aalderks
MAM

319-242-2030
drew.aalderks@vgm.com

Chris Rose
Director of Member 

Key Accounts
615-476-4742

chris.rose@vgm.com




